Skolskéa

1700113
1700114
1700115
1700116
1700117
1700118
1700119
1700120
1700121
1700122
1700123
1700124
1700125
1700126
1700127
1700128
1700129
1700130
1700131
1700132
1700133
1700134
1700135
1700136
1700137
1700138
1700139
1700140
1700141
1700142
1700143
1700144
1700145
1700146
1700147
1700148
1700149

jedaleti pri z3

Dodavatel

MIRKOMs.r.o.
DANUBIUS
AGROPEK-NZ
TATR.MLIEK.
AQUASERVIS.
UNIZEL
MABONEX
MABONEX-mr .
TOTH JULIUS
TOTH JULIUS
TOTH JULIUS
MABONEX
MABONEX
MABONEX-DML
MABONEX-mr .
J&B UNIQUE
MIRKOMs.r.o.
MABONEX
DANUBIUS
TATR.MLIEK.
MABONEX-mr .
AGROPEK-NZ
TOTH JULIUS
TOTH JULIUS
MABONEX-mr .
MABONEX
MABONEX
DANUBIUS
TATR.MLIEK.
AGROPEK-NZ
TOTH JULIUS
TOTH JULIUS
MABONEX
MABONEX
MABONEX
MABONEX-mr.
MIRKOMs.r.o.

.Adyho s VJVM,

Zoznam

44886764
17643732
34962921
31654363
28062255
34587349
31428819
31428819
31170223
31170223
31170223
31428819
31428819
31428819
31428819
35928182
44886764
31428819
17643732
31654363
31428819
34962921
31170223
31170223
31428819
31428819
31428819
17643732
31654363
34962921
31170223
31170223
31428819
31428819
31428819
31428819
44886764

Starovo
KNIHA FAKTUR

doslych dokladov v obdobi:

01.05.17-31.05.17

1706560
737006073
700427
591701468
171745
170100029
670714899
670714970
2017115
2017123
1017095
670715826
670715827
670715770
670715868
170101467
1707205
670716755
737006570
591701600
670716919
700461
1017111
2017138
670717872
670717693
670717692
737007130
591701726
700497
1017118
2017144
670718716
670718636
670718635
670718773
1708335

Datum

Celk.cena

31.05.2017

Celkom

9 354,73



